Saturday, November 30, 2024
Performance | Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Peggy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble
1 20019 Uno C. Wentworth 38.12 2 1 3 5

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor

Scor e

24



Saturday, November 30, 2024
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Starters/ Novice 8 inch Judge: Peggy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Mra L. Wight 45. 67 0 1 1 10 15
1 Q 8005 d over V. Reiner 37. 17 1 1 2 5 20 37
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Peggy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 12005 Qui ck L. Macy 45. 39 2 0 4 3 21
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Peggy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16014 Ryze T. Murphy 36.75 2 1 4 6 20 47
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Peggy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20015 Ni ckel A. Boisvert FEO
1 Q 20026 Stella M Corriveau 34.79 1 0 3 3 20 34
2 20029 Mae C. Lanot he 43. 15 2 1 2 4 21
3 20013 Easy L. Macy 37. 47 2 0 2 6 20

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

4

Percent Qualified: 42. 9%



Saturday, November 30, 2024
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
1 12006 Spar ky A. Boi svert 42. 24 1 0 3
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt
1 Q 20002 Qis M Corriveau 35.70 1 0 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Judge: Peggy

1Pt Ganble Score
4 15
Judge: Peggy

1Pt Ganble Score
4 20 33



Saturday, November 30, 2024
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Advanced 8 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 8006 Jack- Jack P. Ryan 36. 02 1 0 3 7 20 38
2 Q 8008 Gust er A. Logan 36. 21 1 1 3 4 20 38
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
Jinn M Abair Absent

1 Q 16010 Jaxson C. Killam 34. 27 2 1 2 7 20 44
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q 20001 Koko J. Johnson 37.72 1 1 3 6 20 40

20007 Bessi e J. Janotta FEO
2 20017 Saber K. Smith 34.70 2 1 4 5 26

Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

8

Percent Qualified: 80.0%



Saturday, November 30, 2024
Veterans Gamblers



Saturday, November 30, 2024
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Performance |11 4 inch Judge: Peggy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 4001 Vi nny B. Curran No Ti e 1 0 3 4 15
2 4002 Bubba WAt son T. Ackernan 46. 04 0 2 2 3 13
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Peggy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
16003 Ella K. Gautreau 34.33 2 1 4 6 27
4 Q 16024 Charm L. Macy 35.24 2 1 4 5 20 46
3 Q 16005 Ri bo C. Buckhol t 37.24 2 1 4 6 20 47
Q 16013 Ty L. Scri bner 41. 36 2 0 2 3 20 37
2 Q 16016 Ozzy W Ri chnond 34. 40 2 3 2 4 20 47
16026 Nellie G Carroll 36.75 1 1 3 5 19
16027 Pink (L) C. Lanot he 41. 06 1 2 4 5 24
1 Q 16028 Cswi n S. Dunn 31.96 2 1 4 6 20 47
16030 Tynme K. Gautreau 38.61 1 1 4 8 24
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Peggy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 12010 Mal | ey L. Macy 44. 37 1 1 3 4 18

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 4



Saturday, November 30, 2024
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
Q 8006 Jack- Jack P. Ryan 40. 39 0 1 1 8 20 33
2 Q Maveri ck L. Wight 37. 07 2 1 2 7 20 44
Q 8001 Dai sy A. Logan 36. 38 1 1 3 4 20 38

8002 Babs M Wrant Absent
3 Q 8003 Hazel R Mol enaar 35. 03 1 3 2 4 20 42
1 Q 8004 WI I ow B. Stephens 35. 60 2 1 4 6 20 47
4 Q 8007 Cal | away T. Ackerman 38.50 1 2 3 4 20 41
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 Q 12004 Tiffany B. Thi bodeau 32.60 1 1 4 6 20 42
2 Q 12001 Tenpo L. Thi bodeau 36. 44 2 1 3 4 20 43
4 12003 Chl oe H. Baron 32.55 1 2 2 6 21
1 Q 12009 Ti ana B. Thi bodeau 33. 67 2 1 4 5 20 46
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 Q 16001 June L. Hansen 34. 00 2 1 2 2 20 39
2 Q 16006 Arty S. Ferguson 39. 60 2 1 4 5 20 46
1 Q 16007 Jax J. Vanderslice 33.91 2 1 3 7 20 46
16011 Sy K. Tees 35.65 1 0 2 2 11
4 Q 16023 Di no M Labriola 36. 41 1 1 2 5 20 37
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20004 Sam W Crawshaw 35.92 1 0 2 7 16
20006 Ren E. Modie 35.85 2 1 3 3 22
4 20008 A sin C. MQillen 32.60 2 2 2 6 26
3 20010 W ngi t K. WIson 34.74 2 2 3 6 28
20012 Li nk K. Diedrich 33.86 2 2 2 4 24
1 Q 20014 Twg S. Bixler 34.74 2 0 3 7 20 43



20018 Vendi L. Hansen 35. 37 2 2 3 4
2 Q 20021 Rut hi e R. Goodnman 37.64 1 1 2 5 20
20028 Angel W Crawshaw 33.26 2 2 2 6

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 24

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 62.5%



Saturday, November 30, 2024

Performancel Standard

D stance: 167 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 16024 Charm L. Macy 49. 66
D stance: 167 yards SCT: 75 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 20019 Uno C. Wentworth 54. 30
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
0.

Percent Qualified:

R

0

R

0

16 inch Judge:

S

20 inch Judge:

S

Peggy O Connel

F

E

0

Scor e

30. 00

Peggy O Connel

F

0

E

0

Scor e

5. 00



Saturday, November 30, 2024
Starters Standard

Di stance: 159 yards SCT: 75 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
Mra L. Wight
1 Q 8005 d over V. Reiner
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 75 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
12005 Qui ck L. Macy
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 73 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
Jinn M Abair
16006 Arty S. Ferguson
1 16014 Ryze T. Murphy
Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 74 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 20001 Koko J. Johnson
2 20007 Bessi e J. Janotta
20015 Ni ckel A. Boi svert
3 20017 Saber K. Smith
20026 Stella M Corriveau
20029 Mae C. Lanot he
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
2

Percent Qualified:

Starters/ Novice 8 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
FEO
66. 06 0

Starters/ Novice 12 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0

Starters/ Novice 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
Absent
68. 76 0
43. 30 0

Starters/ Novice 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
38. 20 0
63. 98 0
FEO
40. 88 0
No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0
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Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

S

Judge:

S

0
1

onN

Peggy O Connel |
F E Score

0. 00

Peggy O Connel |
F E Score

0 1 Elim

Peggy O Connel |

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 0 10. 00

Peggy O Connel |

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
0 0 5. 00
0 0 10. 00
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim



Saturday, November 30, 2024
Performance |l Standard

D stance: 181 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
12006 Spar ky A. Boi svert No Ti e 0 0 0 1
12010 Mal | ey L. Macy 56. 95 0 1 0 1

Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 65 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
20002 Qis M Corriveau 61. 06 0 0 1 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Tot al
Tot al

OoOoOoOoCOoOWw
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Peggy O Connel |

Peggy O Connel |



Saturday, November 30, 2024
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 178 yards SCT: 67 seconds Advanced 8 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1Q Maveri ck L. Wight 56. 52 0 0 0 0 0. 00
8008 Cust er A. Logan 53. 63 0 1 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 61 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16007 Jax J. Vanderslice 62.71 1.71 0 1 1 1 Elim
16010 Jaxson C. Killam 87. 06 26. 06 0 1 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 58 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 20004  Sam W Crawshaw 56. 94 0 1 1 0 25.00
2 20021 Rut hi e R Goodman 67. 36 9.36 1 0 1 0 34. 36

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 16.7%
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Saturday, November 30, 2024
Veterans Standard
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D stance: 197 yards SCT: 61 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
4 16003 Ella K.

16004 Rook E.
16005 Ri bo C.
16013 Ty L.
16015 Butter H
2 Q 16016 Ozzy W
1 Q 16020 Cheet ah K
16027 Pink (L) C.
3 Q 16028 Gswi n S.
16030 Tyme K.

D stance: 194 yards SCT: 62 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

12008 Tuukka

D stance: 191 yards SCT: 69 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

4002 Bubba Wat son T.
4001 Vi nny B.

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, November 30, 2024
Performancelll Standard

conds
dl er

Gaut r eau
Moodi e
Buckhol t
Scri bner
McQuire
Ri chnond
W | son
Lanot he
Dunn
Gaut r eau

conds
dl er

L. Thi bodeau

conds
dl er

Acker man
Curran

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

42.
50.
52.
70.
41.
35.
34.
116. 93
37.
53.

20
14
82
49
42
07
33

03
57

Per f ormance |11

Ti me

No Ti ne

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

No Ti ne
No Ti ne
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Peggy O Connel

Scor e

5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim

Peggy O Connel

Scor e

Elim

Peggy O Connel

Scor e

Elim
Elim



D stance: 191 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
8001 Dai sy
8002 Babs
8003 Haze
8004 W1l ow

1 Q 8006 Jack-Jack
8007 Cal | away

D stance: 191 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 Q 12004 Ti f fany

1 Q 12003 Chl oe

3 Q 12001 Tenpo
12009 Ti ana

D stance: 194 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

3 16001 June

1 Q 16011 Sy

2 Q 16023 Di no

D stance: 197 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 20005 Tr endy
20006 Ren

4 20008 G sin

3 20010 W ngi t
20012 Li nk

2 Q 20014 Twg
20016 Logi c
20023 Rupee
20018  wend

Saturday, November 30, 2024

Masters Standard
64 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
A. Logan 55. 95
M Wrant 43. 19
R. Mol enaar 45, 62
B. Stephens 52.70
P. Ryan 54. 89
T. Acker nan 69. 15
57 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
B. Thi bodeau 36. 28
H. Baron 36. 00
L. Thi bodeau 45, 24
B. Thi bodeau 37. 07
57 seconds Masters 16
Handl er Ti me
L. Hansen 33.73
K. Tees 40. 91
M Labriol a 47. 84
56 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
C. Lanot he 43. 50
E. Moodi e 57. 86
C. MQillen 48. 17
K. W1 son 36. 03
K. Diedrich No Ti ne
S. Bixler 44, 06
R Svarcas 40. 49
D. Anctil 52. 97
L. Hansen 33.59

-15-

.15

8 inch Judge:
TFI ts

R

P OORFRPFkO

12 inch Judge:
TFI ts

R

O O oo

i nch Judge:

TFl ts

1

86

R

o o

20 inch Judge:
TFI ts

R

OFRP P OOOOOOo

Peggy O Connel

S

R ONMNOOO

F

OO OO oo

E

P OR PR

Peggy O Connel

O O oo

Peggy O

o

Peggy O

NPFPPFPOOFREFEFDNDO

Tm

O O oo

m

= O OO

Connel

F

o o

E

o o

Connel

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

O OoOoOPrOoOoOpProor o

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
5.00
5.00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
10. 00
10. 00



20028 Angel W Crawshaw 49. 69 0 5.00
20030 Rebel J. Johnson 37.79 0 0 0 1 Elim

=
o
o

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 3
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

N
O O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q
3

Qual i fi

Pl ace
1Q
4
2 Q
3Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 53.85
Arnband Call Name

8001
8002
8003
8004
8006
8007

Maveri ck
Dai sy
Babs
Hazel
WI I ow
Jack-Jack
Cal | away

er Cutoff: 40.96
Arnband Call Name

12004
12001
12003
12009

Ti f fany
Tenpo
Chl oe
Ti ana

er Cutoff: 46.90
Arnband Call Name

16001
16006
16007
16010
16011
16014
16023

June
Arty
Jax
Jaxson
Sly
Ryze

D no

er Cutoff: 46.57
Arnband Call Name

20004
20005
20006
20008

Sam

Tr endy
Ren

O sin

Saturday, November 30, 2024
Steeplechase

8 inch Judge:
Handl er

Wi ght
Logan

W r ant
Mol enaar
St ephens
Ryan

Acker man

AT wmaZ >

12 inch Judge:
Handl er

Thi bodeau
Thi bodeau
Bar on

Thi bodeau

WwIrTrw

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

Hansen

Fer guson
Vanderslice
Killam
Tees

Mur phy
Labriol a

ESAX0=0nr

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

W Crawshaw
C. Lanot he
E. Modie
C. MQillen

Peggy O Connel

Ti me

No

54.
No

33.
37.
62.
60.

Peggy O Connel

Ti me
12
Ti me
12
00
01
99

Ti me

32.
46.
48.
38.

Peggy O Connel

77
61
84
78

Ti me

32.
47.
42.
50.
37.
43.
42.

Peggy O Connel

84
73
44
49
25
45
47

Ti me

No
61.
No
No
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Ti me
68

Ti me
Ti me
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=l

Scor e

Elim
59.12
Elim
33.12
37.00
62. 01
60. 99

Scor e

32.77
46. 61
Elim
38.78

Scor e

32.84
Elim
47. 44
Elim
37.25
Elim
42. 47

Scor e

Elim
66. 68
Elim
Elim



20010
20012
20014
20016
20017
20018
20023
20024
4 Q 20026
20028
20030

WN P
ON ON'O)

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.25

W ngi t
Li nk
T™ g
Logi c
Saber
Wendi
Rupee
Wahoo
Stella
Angel
Rebel

“=ZZ20MrxX00XxXA

W | son

Di edrich
Bi x| er
Svar cas
Smith
Hansen
Ancti |
Carlton
Corriveau
Cr awshaw
Johnson

24 inch Judge:

35.
31.
40.

55.
47.

01
34
43
Ti me
42
21

FEO

No

36.

No
No

Peggy O Connel |

Ti me
63

Ti me
Ti me

Peggy O Connel |

Peggy O Connel |

Peggy O Connel |

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 24001 Typo A. McCune 28. 20
2 Q 24003 Prove- 1t A. McCune 29. 23

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 34
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Qualifier Cutoff: 96.90 4 inch (P) Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 4001 Vi nny B. Curran 77.52

Qualifier Cutoff: 66.67 12 inch (P) Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 12008 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 53. 34

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.40 16 inch (P) Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
3Q Ellie (Po) T. Pol son 34. 39
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OO OO oo

O O oo

o

ONOORFROo

O oOor o

OO OO oo

O O oo

o

OO PFr OOoOOo

=l

o

35.01
36. 34
40. 43
Elim
65. 42
47. 21

Elim
41. 63

Elim
Elim

Scor e

28. 20
34. 23

Scor e

77.52

Scor e

53. 34

Scor e

34. 39



16003
16005
16015
16018
16020
16022
16024
16025
7 Q 16028
16030

a N
OO0 O

[EEN
O

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.01
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 20022

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs FEO
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al

Pi | ot
Ella

Ri bo
Butter
Magi c
Cheet ah
G oovee
Charm
Tuna
Gswi n
Tyme

Aozl xX=eTOXA

Pol son
Gaut r eau
Buckhol t
McQuire
Johnson
W | son
Duf f
Macy
Carlton
Dunn
Gaut r eau

20 inch (P)

Handl er

How e-Wwi e A. M Cune

OOOOoOr

Tot al Combi ned Dogs Show ng: 49
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: O

Tot al

Combi ned Dogs FEO 1
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent CQualified:

54.
35.
43.
32.
35.
31.
50.
39.
30.
39.
No

Judge:

47
42
78
20
65
23
98
86
38
38
Ti me

Peggy O Connel

Ti me

30.
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ol eololNolelelolNololNolNo]
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Elim
35.42
Elim
32.20
35. 65
36. 23
Elim
Elim
30. 38
39. 38
Elim

Scor e

30. 41



Saturday, November 30, 2024
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
16024 Charm L. Macy Absent

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

1 20019 Uno C. Wentworth 34.51 1+6 1+5 0 13

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoork
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Saturday, November 30, 2024

Starters Snooker
Openi ng: 54 seconds Starters/ Novice 8 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
Mra L. Wight FEO
1 8005 Cl over V. Rei ner 27.32 146 1+0 0 8
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
20015 N ckel A. Boi svert FEO
1 20026 Stella M Corriveau 30. 05 146 1+6 1+6 0 21
2 20001 Koko J. Johnson No Ti ne 145 0 6

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOONOW

. 0%
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Saturday, November 30, 2024
Performance || Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
12010 Mal | ey L. Macy Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoOorO

-22-



Saturday, November 30, 2024
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 8 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 8008 Gust er A. Logan
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
12005 Qui ck L. Macy
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
16010 Jaxson C. Killam
1 16006 Arty S. Ferguson

Openi ng: 48 seconds Advanced 20 inch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 20017 Saber K. Smith
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O

Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Judge: Peggy O Connel |

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
26. 48 0 0
Judge: Peggy O Connel |

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
Absent

Judge: Peggy O Connel |

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
Absent

39.14 1+2 1+5 1+0 0 10
Judge: Peggy O Connel |

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
34. 71 1+2 1+0 0 4

-23-



Saturday, November 30, 2024
Veterans Snooker
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Openi

Pl ace

1

Openi

Pl ace

1

Openi

Pl ace

1S

Openi

Pl ace

1S
2

To
T

Tot a
Tot al

ng: 54 seconds

Arnmband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
4001 Vi nny B. Curran 66. 80
ng: 50 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge:

Per f ormance |11

Saturday, November 30, 2024
Performance |l Snooker

4 inch Judge:

Arnmband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
20002 Qis M Corriveau 41.18 1+4
ng: 52 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge:

Arnmband Call Nane Handl er Ti me

12006 Spar ky A. Boi svert Absent

12002 Bel |l a A. W obel 52. 53 1+4
ng: 50 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge:

Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1
Ellie (Po) T. Pol son 38.92 1+5
16028 Gswi n S. Dunn No Ti e 1+5
16005 Ri bo C. Buckholt Absent
16018 Magi c J. Johnson 20. 66 1+5
16016 Ozzy W Ri chnond 12.90 1+4
16003 Ella K. Gautreau Absent
16013 Ty L. Scribner 19. 86 1+4
tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 8
otal Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
I Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 25.0%
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Peggy O Connel |
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+4 1+4 1+6

Peggy O Connel |

1+4 1+4

Peggy O Connel |

1+4 1+4

Peggy O Connel |

9

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

9

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

27

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+4 1+7
1+4 1+4

1+4

1+0

27
0

o

Scor e

26

Score

24

Score

42

Score

46
16



Saturday, November 30, 2024

Master s Snooker
Openi ng: 52 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Peggy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
Maveri ck L. Wight 52.74
4 8003 Hazel R Mol enaar 35.25
1S 8002 Babs M Wrant 49. 25
2 Q 8004 WI I ow B. Stephens 39. 64
3 8001 Dai sy A. Logan 57.79
Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Peggy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1S 12009 Ti ana B. Thi bodeau 34.53
2 Q 12001 Tenpo L. Thi bodeau 39.61
3 12004 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau 29.55
Openi ng: 48 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Peggy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
20028 Angel W Crawshaw Absent
4 20018 Wendi L. Hansen No Ti e
2 20014 Twig S. Bixler 39. 88
1 20023 Rupee D. Anctil 51. 25
20021 Rut hi e R Goodnman 17. 04
3 20030 Rebel J. Johnson 28. 00
20007 Bessi e J. Janotta 32. 20
20004 Sam W Crawshaw No Ti e
Openi ng: 50 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Peggy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
2 16023 D no M Labriola 30. 97
Jinn M Abair Absent
3 16007 Jax J. Vanderslice 46.16
1 16001 June L. Hansen 25.78
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O Connel
RC1 RC2

1+4
1+5
1+7
1+4
1+4

1+4
1+3
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+4

O Connel
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+4 1+4 1+4
1+4 1+4 1+4
1+4 1+4 1+4

O Connel
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+5
1+4

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+0
1+4
1+4

1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+4

O Connel
RC1 RC2 RC3

1+4 1+4 1+4

1+4 1+5 145
1+4 1+5 1+7

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

9
2

27
27
20

RC4 RC5 RC6 C

S

27
27
20

RC4 RC5 RC6 C

RC4 RC5 RC6 C

S

O UINNOOOUIN

Scor e

20
20
48
45
35

Scor e
42

42
35

Score

21
24
28

21
20

Scor e

20

19
21



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Saturday, November 30, 2024
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 126 yards SCT: 39 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
16021 Faze K. Diedrich FEO
Di stance: 126 yards SCT: 39 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 20019 Uno C. Wentworth 21. 80 0 1 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Saturday, November 30, 2024

StartersJumpers
D stance: 120 yards SCT: 38 seconds Starters/ Novice 8 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1Q Mra L. Wight 29.16 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 8005 d over V. Rei ner 40. 13 2.13 0 2 0 0 12.13
Di stance: 120 yards SCT: 35 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 12005 Qui ck L. Macy 28.31 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 126 yards SCT: 36 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
2 20001 Koko J. Johnson 21.41 0 2 0 0 10. 00
20015 Ni ckel A. Boi svert FEO
1 20017 Saber K. Smith 19. 63 0 2 0 0 10. 00
4 20026 Stella M Corriveau 26. 74 0 3 0 0 15. 00
20029 Mae C. Lanot he No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
3 20013 Easy L. Macy 42. 33 6. 33 0 1 0 0 11. 33
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 25.0%
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Saturday, November 30, 2024
Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 142 yards SCT: 42 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 12010 Mal | ey L. Macy 24. 69 0 1 1 0 25.00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor
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Saturday, November 30, 2024
Advanced Jumpers

Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 39 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
Jinn M Abair Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoOorO
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Saturday, November 30, 2024

Veterans Jumpers
D stance: 148 yards SCT: 42 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Peggy O Connell
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
12007 Mol |y H MQiire FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cooOoOr OO
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Saturday, November 30, 2024
Performancelll Jumpers

Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 40 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
20002 Qis M Corriveau
Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 38 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1Q Ellie (Po) T. Pol son
4 16004 Rook E. Moodie
16013 Ty L. Scribner
2 16016 Ozzy W Ri chnond
16018 Magi ¢ J. Johnson
16022 Groovee V. Duff
16027 Pink (L) C. Lanot he
3 16015 Butter H MQiire
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 39 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 12008 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0

Per f ormance |11 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
23.61 0
30. 93 1
36. 89 2
21. 89 0
No Ti ne 0
Absent
Absent
26. 47 1

Perf ormance |11 12 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
24. 00 0
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Judge: Peggy O Connel
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim

Judge: Peggy O Connel
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 10. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 5. 00

Judge: Peggy O Connel
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00



D stance: 142 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 8002 Babs

2 8003 Haze
8004 W1l ow

D stance: 142 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

2 12004 Ti f fany

1 Q 12001 Tenpo
12009 Ti ana

D stance: 145 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 16001 June
16007 Jax

2 Q 16023 Di no

D stance: 148 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20004 Sam
20005 Tr endy

4 20006 Ren

3 20007 Bessi e
20008 G sin
20012 Li nk

1 Q 20014 Twig
20016 Logi c
20018  wend
20021 Rut hi e

2 20023 Rupee
20030 Rebe
20028 Ange

Saturday, November 30, 2024

Masters Jumpers
38 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M Wrant 22.34
R. Mol enaar 26.01
B. Stephens Absent
35 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
B. Thi bodeau 21.90
L. Thi bodeau 28. 80
B. Thi bodeau No Ti ne
35 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
L. Hansen 22.19
J. Vanderslice No Tine
M Labriol a 29. 65
34 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
W Crawshaw Absent
C. Lanpot he Absent
E. Moodie 25.08
J. Janotta 31.18
C. MQillen No Ti e
K. Diedrich No Ti ne
S. Bixler 30. 09
R. Svarcas No Ti ne
L. Hansen No Ti ne
R. Goodman No Ti ne
D. Anctil 36. 89 2.89
J. Johnson No Ti ne
W Crawshaw Absent
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8 inch Judge:

R

0
1

12 inch Judge:

R

0
0
0

16 inch Judge:

R

0
0
0

20 inch Judge:

R

OO OO0 O0OO0O0OoOFR

S

0
0

S

o

S

o

S

ol eoNeololNolNolololl i

F

0
0

F

o o

F

o

F

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

Peggy O Connel

E

0
0

Peggy O Connel

E

o o

Peggy O Connel

E

=

Peggy O Connel

E

P ORRPRRORROO

Scor e

5.00
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
0. 00

Scor e

10. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
2.89
Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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